Eesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ..;.;.
free practice 1 - 8 minutes 18.08.2017 09:00 - . . .
Practice ._._
Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:16:44 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
free practice 1 - 8 minutes 18.08.2017 09:00 -
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at:

Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:16:50 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

: : H EH N
free practice 2 - 8 minutes 18.08.2017 10:40 . . . .
Practice started at 10:41:09 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class

7 Robin KALAM 46.958 7 10 TGTRadng Birel Cacet
« Hugo RAJAMETS 47.016 o5 o 3 0 wwmen e o
:  Theodor TOOBAL 50.077 i et 7 s vms  me o
> Ron Osvald ALGRE 54,899 o s 2 7 axmang Tven e
= Meryl PELDES 54,919 o oo 1 1 ssmew ke o
»  Karl VAINSAAR L1:00.883 uos s s 7 R swsves oo

AUl h WNR

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:16:54 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 2 - 8 minutes

Practice started at 10:41:09

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
18.08.2017 10:40
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) Robin KALAM (55) Meryl PELDES

1 49.438 +2.480 10:42:29.484 1 10:50:02.102
2 51.562 +4.604 10:43:21.046

3 47.838 +0.880 10:44:08.884 (22) Karl VAINSAAR

4 47.351 +0.393 10:44:56.235 1 1:08.047 +7.164 10:43:33.093
5 48.514 +1.556 10:45:44.749 2 1:06.889 +6.006 10:44:39.982
6 47.538 +0.580 10:46:32.287 3 1:04.507 +3.624 10:45:44.489
7 10:47:19.245 4 1:02.187 +1.304 10:46:46.676
8 47.214 +0.256 10:48:06.459 5 10:47:47.559
9 48.062 +1.104 10:48:54.521 6 1:01.958 +1.075 10:48:49.517
10 56.531 +9.573 10:49:51.052 7 1:01.466 +0.583 10:49:50.983
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 48.381 +1.365 10:42:26.091

2 47.823 +0.807 10:43:13.914

3 10:44:00.930

4 47.463 +0.447 10:44:48.393

5 47.788 +0.772 10:45:36.181

6 47.390 +0.374 10:46:23.571

7 47.285 +0.269 10:47:10.856

8 48.278 +1.262 10:47:59.134

9 50.378 +3.362 10:48:49.512

10 48.549 +1.533 10:49:38.061
(1) Theodor TOOBAL

1 53.652 +3.575 10:42:41.326

2 52.100 +2.023 10:43:33.426

3 1:03.445 +13.368 10:44:36.871

4 50.327 +0.250 10:45:27.198

5 51.308 +1.231 10:46:18.506

6 50.228 +0.151 10:47:08.734

7 10:47:58.811

8 51.350 +1.273 10:48:50.161

9 1:00.989 +10.912 10:49:51.150
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 1:01.234 +6.335 10:42:48.185

2 10:43:43.084

3 1:05.092 +10.193 10:44:48.176

4 1:04.682 +9.783 10:45:52.858

5 57.492 +2.593 10:46:50.350

6 55.305 +0.406 10:47:45.655

7 2:09.979 +1:15.080 10:49:55.634

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 0:16:58

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ..;.;.

free practice 3 - 8 minutes 18.08.2017 12:20 . . . .

Practice started at 12:20:28 . .
Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class

7 Robin KALAM 46.602 1 11 TGTRacing Birel Cadet
« Hugo RAJAMETS 47.265 o= e 4 0 uwmen  Tooer
= Meryl PELDES 48.393 v om0 0w et o
:  Theodor TOOBAL 50.219 e i 1 s mxeas  swe e
> Ron Osvald ALGRE 54.966 s v 1 7 axmens  Tglen o
»  Karl VAINSAAR 55,948 o o 5 6 axwm  swswes oo

AUl h WNR

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:01 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 3 - 8 minutes

Practice started at 12:20:28

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
18.08.2017 12:20
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:21.165 +30.946 12:26:38.153

(77) Robin KALAM

1 46.602 12:21:29.105 (9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

2 47.030 +0.428 12:22:16.135 1 54.966 12:22:16.148
3 47.806 +1.204 12:23:03.941 2 55.564 +0.598 12:23:11.712
4 47.387 +0.785 12:23:51.328 3 56.939 +1.973 12:24:08.651

5 47.535 +0.933 12:24:38.863 4 56.009 +1.043 12:25:04.660
6 47.729 +1.127 12:25:26.592 5 57.521 +2.555 12:26:02.181
7 48.678 +2.076 12:26:15.270 6 56.270 +1.304 12:26:58.451
8 48.463 +1.861 12:27:03.733 7 1:15.768 +20.802 12:28:14.219
9 49.386 +2.784 12:27:53.119

10 48.109 +1.507 12:28:41.228 (22) Karl VAINSAAR

11 50.626 +4.024 12:29:31.854 1 59.266 +3.318 12:21:58.089

2 57.758 +1.810 12:22:55.847

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 3 57.710 +1.762 12:23:53.557

1 51.310 +4.045 12:22:16.108 4 56.900 +0.952 12:24:50.457

2 47.566 +0.301 12:23:03.674 5 58.369 +2.421 12:25:48.826
3 48.196 +0.931 12:23:51.870 6 58.186 +2.238 12:26:47.012
4 12:24:39.135 7 56.990 +1.042 12:27:44.002

5 47.695 +0.430 12:25:26.830 8 12:28:39.950
6 48.736 +1.471 12:26:15.566

7 48.352 +1.087 12:27:03.918

8 49.283 +2.018 12:27:53.201

9 47.355 +0.090 12:28:40.556

10 49.820 +2.555 12:29:30.376
(55) Meryl PELDES

1 48.393 12:21:46.211

2 48.853 +0.460 12:22:35.064

3 49.604 +1.211 12:23:24.668

4 49.049 +0.656 12:24:13.717

5 51.269 +2.876 12:25:04.986

6 55.577 +7.184 12:26:00.563

7 49.249 +0.856 12:26:49.812

8 54.611 +6.218 12:27:44.423

9 56.423 +8.030 12:28:40.846

10 52.958 +4.565 12:29:33.804
(1) Theodor TOOBAL

2 50.352 +0.133 12:22:28.370

3 50.881 +0.662 12:23:19.251

4 53.236 +3.017 12:24:12.487

5 1:04.501 +14.282 12:25:16.988

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:05

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

: : H EH N
free practice 4 - 8 minutes 18.08.2017 14:40 . . . .
Practice started at 14:40:40 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class

« Hugo RAJAMETS 46.213 S
»  Robin KALAM 47.360 v 0 2 e owe o
. Theodor TOOBAL 48.330 v v 1 0 weem e o
= Meryl PELDES 48.822 o om ¢ o wewe e o
© Ron Osvald ALGRE 54,261 oo sw o 7 wee e o
= Karl VAINSAAR 56.372 0 i : o e sess o

AUl h WNR

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:09 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

free practice 4 - 8 minutes

Practice started at 14:40:40

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
18.08.2017 14:40
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 1 55.837 +1.576 14:42:56.286
1 47.293 +1.080 14:42:54.750 2 55.694 +1.433 14:43:51.980
2 m 14:43:40.963 3 54.587 +0.326 14:44:46.567
3 46.734 +0.521 14:44:27.697 4 m 14:45:40.828
4 47.002 +0.789 14:45:14.699 5 56.647 +2.386 14:46:37.475
5 47.886 +1.673 14:46:02.585 6 1:32.464 +38.203 14:48:09.939
6 47.311 +1.098 14:46:49.806 7 1:39.721 +45.460 14:49:49.660
7 47.873 +1.660 14:47:37.769
8 47.220 +1.007 14:48:24.989 (22) Karl VAINSAAR
9 47.549 +1.336 14:49:12.538 1 57.682 +1.310 14:47:10.788
2 14:48:07.160
(77) Robin KALAM 3 57.436 +1.064 14:49:04,506
1 50.809 +3.449 14:43:52.311
2 14:44:39.671
3 47.548 +0.188 14:45:27.219
4 48.425 +1.065 14:46:15.644
5 49,298 +1.938 14:47:04.942
6 50.203 +2.843 14:47:55.145
7 49.854 +2.494 14:48:44.999
(1) Theodor TOOBAL
1 48.504 +0.174 14:42:32.046
2 48.532 +0.202 14:43:20.578
3 49,218 +0.888 14:44:09.796
4 14:44:58.126
5 48.649 +0.319 14:45:46.775
6 51.080 +2.750 14:46:37.855
7 48.710 +0.380 14:47:26.565
8 49.073 +0.743 14:48:15.638
9 50.298 +1.968 14:49:05.936
10 1:00.919 +12.589 14:50:06.855
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 49.340 +0.518 14:42:29.887
2 49.880 +1.058 14:43:19.767
3 48.926 +0.104 14:44:08.693
4 48.929 +0.107 14:44:57.622
5 48.881 +0.059 14:45:46.503
6 51.413 +2.501 14:46:37.916
7 50.415 +1.593 14:47:28.331
8 14:48:17.153
9 49.427 +0.605 14:49:06.580
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:12

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

: : H EH N
free practice 5 - 8 minutes 18.08.2017 16:20 . . . .
Practice started at 16:21:00 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 < Hugo RAJAMETS 46.320 R
2 : Theodor TOOBAL 47.615 = s 5w mewm  w o
3 = Karl VAINSAAR 52,465 ¢ o woms s om
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 1:10.009 == o 2 ¢ e e o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:16 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

free practice 5 - 8 minutes

Practice started at 16:21:00

[ ]
18.08.2017 16:20
L] n

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS
1 47.270 +0.950 16:22:02.534
2 m 16:22:48.854
3 46.686 +0.366 16:23:35.540
4 47.671 +1.351 16:24:23.211
5 47.564 +1.244 16:25:10.775
6 49.881 +3.561 16:26:00.656
7 47.325 +1.005 16:26:47.981
8 47.231 +0.911 16:27:35.212
9 46.857 +0.537 16:28:22.069
(1) Theodor TOOBAL
1 50.952 +3.337 16:22:09.075
2 48.639 +1.024 16:22:57.714
3 16:23:45.329
4 48.860 +1.245 16:24:34.189
5 49.953 +2.338 16:25:24.142
6 49.263 +1.648 16:26:13.405
7 55.336 +7.721 16:27:08.741
8 48.829 +1.214 16:27:57.570
9 48.851 +1.236 16:28:46.421
10 58.695 +11.080 16:29:45.116
(22) Karl VAINSAAR
1 54.383 +1.918 16:22:20.803
2 58.383 +5.918 16:23:19.186
3 54.382 +1.917 16:24:13.568
4 52.953 +0.488 16:25:06.521
5 54.478 +2.013 16:26:00.999
6 m 16:26:53.464
7 54.090 +1.625 16:27:47.554
8 54.080 +1.615 16:28:41.634
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
1 1:12.386 +2.377 16:23:21.532
2 16:24:31.541
3 1:31.855 +21.846 16:26:03.396
4 1:13.579 +3.570 16:27:16.975
5 1:12.659 +2.650 16:28:29.634
6 1:16.385 +6.376 16:29:46.019
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:19

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

Fastest time s day 1 .
Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 46 H ugo RAJAM ETS 46 . 2 1 3 free practice 4 - 8 minutes
2 77 RObin KALAM 46.602 0389 free practice 3 - 8 minutes
3 1 Theodor TOOBAL 47.615 1.402
4 55 MEI‘Y' PELDES 48_393 2.180 free practice 3 - 8 minutes
5 22 Ka rI VAINSAAR 52.465 6252 free practice 5 - 8 minutes
6 ° Ron Osvald ALGRE 54.261 8.048

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:23 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

Sorted on Best Lap time |

CADET

warm up - 6 minutes

Practice started at 9:49:41

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

19.08.2017 09:48 .

_

o

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class
1 < Hugo RAJAMETS 46.613 7w e o
2 -~ Robin KALAM 46.621 o om ¢ o s w o
3 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 54,283 0 e o s wems e om
4 = Karl VAINSAAR 56.661 oo in 1 s wems s o
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:28

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

warm up - 6 minutes 19.08.2017 09:48 -

Practice started at 9:49:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(46) Hugo RAJAMETS

1 48.439 +1.826 9:51:17.183
2 47.358 +0.745 9:52:04.541
3 46.832 +0.219 9:52:51.373
4 48.885 +2.272 9:53:40.258
5 46.772 +0.159 9:54:27.030
6 m 9:55:13.643
7 46.963 +0.350 9:56:00.606

(77) Robin KALAM

1 47.423 +0.802 9:51:16.323
2 46.674 +0.053 9:52:02.997
3 47.580 +0.959 9:52:50.577
4 46.963 +0.342 9:53:37.540
5 46.871 +0.250 9:54:24.411
6 m 9:55:11.032
7 47.217 +0.596 9:55:58.249

(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE

1 54.338 +0.055 9:51:46.015
2 1:04.722 +10.439 9:52:50.737
3 54.708 +0.425 9:53:45.445
4 m 9:54:39.728
5 54.289 +0.006 9:55:34.017

(22) Karl VAINSAAR
1 57.363 +0.702 9:51:53.749

2 m 9:52:50.410
3 1:03.935 +7.274 9:53:54.345
4 58.702 +2.041 9:54:53.047
5 57.071 +0.410 9:55:50.118
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:32 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



Eesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017 Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.

- H EH N
final - 12 laps 19.08.2017 11:30 . . . .
Qualifying started at 11:32:20 . .

1 7 Robin KALAM 46.980 4 12 TGTRacng Birel Cadet
2 < Hugo RAJAMETS 46.980 52 VheTem  Toler  cade
3 = Meryl PELDES 47.206 oz oms 9 0 scsmm T G
4 - Ron Osvald ALGRE 51.683 v s 2 9 axmng  Tven e
5 = Karl VAINSAAR 52.337 s om0 m axms swstses G

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:36 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



IEesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET

final - 12 laps
Qualifying started at 11:32:20

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km

[ ]
19.08.2017 11:30
L] n

_

N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 56.096 +4.413 11:35:16.584
(77) Robin KALAM Bl 51.683 | 11:36:08.267
1 50.705 +3.725 11:35:08.008 3 1:31.243 +39.560 11:37:39.510
2 47.392 +0.412 11:35:55.400 4 1:02.088 +10.405 11:38:41.598
3 47.447 +0.467 11:36:42.847 5 52.681 +0.998 11:39:34.279
4 11:37:29.827 6 52.501 +0.818 11:40:26.780
5 46.989 +0.009 11:38:16.816 7 53.637 +1.954 11:41:20.417
6 47.042 +0.062 11:39:03.858 8 53.981 +2.298 11:42:14.398
7 47.211 +0.231 11:39:51.069 9 53.175 +1.492 11:43:07.573
8 47.203 +0.223 11:40:38.272
9 47.935 +0.955 11:41:26.207 (22) Karl VAINSAAR
10 47.894 +0.914 11:42:14.101 1 56.120 +3.783 11:35:14.703
11 48.134 +1.154 11:43:02.235 2 53.017 +0.680 11:36:07.720
12 47.521 +0.541 11:43:49.756 3 53.993 +1.656 11:37:01.713
4 52.947 +0.610 11:37:54.660
(46) Hugo RAJAMETS 5 53.615 +1.278 11:38:48.275
1 53.183 +6.203 11:35:12.601 6 54.316 +1.979 11:39:42.501
2 47.430 +0.450 11:36:00.121 7 11:40:34.928
3 11:36:47.101 8 52.530 +0.193 11:41:27.458
4 47.544 +0.564 11:37:34.645 9 54.503 +2.166 11:42:21.961
5 47.760 +0.780 11:38:22.405 10 53.405 +1.068 11:43:15.366
6 47.150 +0.170 11:39:09.555 11 52.771 +0.434 11:44:08.137
7 47.465 +0.485 11:39:57.020
8 48.114 +1.134 11:40:45.134
9 47.435 +0.455 11:41:32.569
10 48.900 +1.920 11:42:21.469
11 47.545 +0.565 11:43:00.014
12 47.424 +0.444 11:43:56.438
(55) Meryl PELDES
1 59.613 +12.407 11:35:21.981
2 48.100 +0.894 11:36:10.081
3 51.241 +4.035 11:37:01.322
4 47.796 +0.590 11:37:49.118
5 48.176 +0.970 11:38:37.294
6 47.456 +0.250 11:39:24.750
7 47.358 +0.152 11:40:12.108
8 47.629 +0.423 11:40:59.737
9 11:41:46.943
10 47.632 +0.426 11:42:34.575
11 47.534 +0.328 11:43:22.109
12 47.589 +0.383 11:44:09.698
(9) Ron Osvald ALGRE
Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT
Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:40

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Eesti MV VII etapp kardispordis 2017

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
Fastest time's day 2

Pos  No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session
1 + Hugo RAJAMETS 46.613
2 77 Robin KALAM 46.621 0.008 S —
3 ss  Meryl PELDES 47.206 0.593 final - 12 laps
4 > Ron Osvald ALGRE 51.683 5.070
5 2 Karl VAINSAAR 52.337 s

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Enn LEESMENT

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 11.04.2020 0:17:46 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



